

**G.R-17 of 2021
R-17/2021**

Order no. 21 dated 23.07.2025
Today is fixed for further order.
No adverse order passed.
Fix **28.10.2025** for further order.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**